Product Benefits & Features

Keep your wine at the correct temperature

With this wine cellar, you can rest assured that your bottles are stored at the
exact temperature required. The direct temperature control allows you to set
the temperature from 5 to 20 degrees.

Store up to 18 bottles, even when space is limited
Store up to 18 bottles in this compact wine cellar. The design means there's
always something to serve, even when the space in your kitchen is limited.

Flexible storage for a range of bottles

Whether champagne or prosecco, this Wine Cooler can hold bottles that differ
in size and shape. Its flexible design features more space between shelves,
enabling wine to be stored in a range of positions, with no need to readjust the
setup. Keeping any one collection chilled and varied.

A seamless fit

in the kitchen

This Wine Cooler has a sleek, seamless finish. Designed without any handles,
it opens with a light push instead. It also aligns with other AEG appliances,
maintaining a flawless look in the kitchen.

9000 Integrated 45.5 cm

KWK884520T

Stylish, flexible storage for your wines

This compact wine cellar offers the ultimate in style and flexibility. It comes
with a temperature range from 5 to 20 degrees, and it perfectly matches your
other kitchen appliances from the AEG Compact Range.

+ 52 litre gross fridge capacity
* 49 litre net fridge capacity
* Precision cooling system


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSAAWC200PA00001.jpg

AEG

Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions (Built-in, mm)
Installation

Door hinges

Cord Length (m)

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)
DK_RE_GrossNet_capacity
Bottles No of

Gross capacity chill zone
Gross capacity star compartment
Wheels/feet

Lamps, refrigerator
ProdPartCode

Minimum ambient temperature (EU)
2017/1369

Energy Class

Average annual energy consumption
in kilowatt hour per year (kWh/a) (EU)
2017/1369

Climate Class (EU) 2017/1369

4y min. 200 cm?

455x596x566
450x560x550
Bl Wide Door
Drop Down
1.8
220-240
50
455
596
566
52/49
18
0
0

Adjustable feet

Internal. LED
KR Partn

16
E

100

N-ST

PSGBFZ170DE00005

9000 Integrated 45.5 cm

KWK884520T
Airborne acoustical noise emissions 39
(EU 2017/1369)
Door Colour Matt Black

PSGBWC180DE00001
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