

KWK884520T



Stylish, flexible storage for your wines

This compact wine cellar offers the ultimate in style and flexibility. It comes with a temperature range from 5 to 20 degrees, and it perfectly matches your other kitchen appliances from the AEG Compact Range.

Product Benefits & Features

Keep your wine at the correct temperature

With this wine cellar, you can rest assured that your bottles are stored at the exact temperature required. The direct temperature control allows you to set the temperature from 5 to 20 degrees.

- 52 litre gross fridge capacity
- 49 litre net fridge capacity
- · Precision cooling system

Store up to 18 bottles, even when space is limited

Store up to 18 bottles in this compact wine cellar. The design means there's always something to serve, even when the space in your kitchen is limited.

Flexible storage for a range of bottles

Whether champagne or prosecco, this Wine Cooler can hold bottles that differ in size and shape. Its flexible design features more space between shelves, enabling wine to be stored in a range of positions, with no need to readjust the setup. Keeping any one collection chilled and varied.

A seamless fit in the kitchen

This Wine Cooler has a sleek, seamless finish. Designed without any handles, it opens with a light push instead. It also aligns with other AEG appliances, maintaining a flawless look in the kitchen.



KWK884520T

Product Specification	
Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)	455x596x566
Dimensions (Built-in, mm)	450x560x550
Installation	BI Wide Door
Door hinges	Drop Down
Cord Length (m)	1.8
Voltage (V)	220-240
Frequency (Hz)	50
Height (mm)	455
Width (mm)	596
Depth (mm)	566
DK_RE_GrossNet_capacity	52/49
Bottles No of	18
Gross capacity chill zone	0
Gross capacity star compartment	0
Wheels/feet	Adjustable feet
Lamps, refrigerator	Internal. LED
ProdPartCode	KR Partn
Minimum ambient temperature (EU) 2017/1369	16
Energy Class	F
Average annual energy consumption in kilowatt hour per year (kWh/a) (EU) 2017/1369	100
Climate Class (EU) 2017/1369	N-ST

Airborne acoustical noise emissions (EU 2017/1369)	39
Door Colour	Matt Black





